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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci - 1. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches
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Pins
3565
3310
3604
3166
3134
3085
2972
3153

Points
25.0
22.0
21.0
20.5
14.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
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